
Marks %

Marks Max 

Marks

Max 

Marks

Marks Max 

Marks

Max 

Marks

Marks Max 

Marks

436 87.20% 33 50 50 234 250 100 50 50

441 88.20% 43 50 50 240 250 100 50 50

460 92.00% 45 50 50 241 250 100 50 50

438 87.60% 43 50 50 234 250 100 48 50

433 86.60% 43 50 50 231 250 100 48 50

441 88.20% 48 50 50 235 250 100 48 50

453 90.60% 43 50 50 237 250 100 50 50

406 81.20% 45 50 50 191 250 100 50 50

448 89.60% 48 50 50 234 250 100 48 50

438 87.60% 38 50 50 233 250 100 48 50

439 87.80% 50 50 50 230 250 100 48 50

426 85.20% 38 50 50 233 250 100 50 50

446 89.20% 48 50 50 233 250 100 48 50

427 85.40% 35 50 50 234 250 100 50 50

444 88.80% 40 50 50 238 250 100 48 50

441 88.20% 38 50 50 238 250 100 50 50

427 85.40% 48 50 50 220 250 100 43 50

435 87.00% 48 50 50 228 250 100 45 50

450 90.00% 43 50 50 233 250 100 50 50

449 89.80% 43 50 50 232 250 100 50 50

448 89.60% 43 50 50 236 250 100 50 50

442 88.40% 45 50 50 239 250 100 50 50

39 80

00190821008783 JITENDRIYA 

PATRA

Reg. 500 Pass 38 70

00190821008782 JIBAN SETHY Reg. 500 Pass

41 83

00190821008780 GYANARANJAN 

BHAL

Reg. 500 Pass 39 85

00190821008779 GOPENDRA 

MOHANTY

Reg. 500 Pass

36 80

00190821008778 DIBESH NAYAK Reg. 500 Pass 34 80

00190821008777 DEBABRATA 

BARIK

Reg. 500 Pass

40 78

00190821008775 CHANDAN KUMAR 

BARIK

Reg. 500 Pass 37 78

00190821008774 BISWARANJAN 

DAS

Reg. 500 Pass

39 78

00190821008772 BISWANATH 

SAHOO

Reg. 500 Pass 40 68

00190821008771 BISWANATH MALIK Reg. 500 Pass

41 70

00190821008770 BISWAJIT PARIDA Reg. 500 Pass 27 78

00190821008769 BIMAL BISWAL Reg. 500 Pass

35 83

00190821008768 BADAL KUMAR 

SAHOO

Reg. 500 Pass 34 85

00190821008767 AYUSHMAN BAL Reg. 500 Pass

38 85

00190821008766 ANIL KUMAR PALAI Reg. 500 Pass 37 83

00190821008765 ANIKET BEHERA Reg. 500 Pass

33 78

00190821008764 ANANTA KUMAR 

PRADHAN

Reg. 500 Pass 37 73

00190821008763 AMAN MOHANTY Reg. 500 Pass

39 85

00190821008762 ALOK KUMAR 

SETHY

Reg. 500 Pass 35 78

00190821008761 AKASH BARIK Reg. 500 Pass

36 83

00190821008760 AJIT KUMAR 

SWAIN

Reg. 500 Pass 40 68

00190821008758 ABINASH MAHALI Reg. 500 Pass

Fitter (NSQF) Marks Marks

Fitter (NSQF)

Passing Criteria:

Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.

Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 

Type

Max Marks Result Status Employability 

Skills

Engineering 

Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 

Calculation and 

Science
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Report Parameters

State District Business Unit
Academic 

Session
Year Trade
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446 89.20% 45 50 50 233 250 100 48 50

456 91.20% 48 50 50 237 250 100 50 50

407 81.40% 50 50 50 200 250 100 50 50

450 90.00% 45 50 50 239 250 100 48 50

437 87.40% 45 50 50 233 250 100 50 50

420 84.00% 38 50 50 236 250 100 50 50

449 89.80% 40 50 50 238 250 100 50 50

435 87.00% 38 50 50 234 250 100 48 50

433 86.60% 50 50 50 225 250 100 50 50

452 90.40% 43 50 50 237 250 100 50 50

445 89.00% 48 50 50 236 250 100 45 50

441 88.20% 38 50 50 238 250 100 50 50

398 79.60% 50 50 50 180 250 100 50 50

432 86.40% 38 50 50 234 250 100 50 50

439 87.80% 38 50 50 234 250 100 50 50

455 91.00% 50 50 50 235 250 100 50 50

414 82.80% 40 50 50 210 250 100 50 50

428 85.60% 48 50 50 230 250 100 45 50

444 88.80% 48 50 50 239 250 100 48 50

448 89.60% 50 50 50 240 250 100 48 50

448 89.60% 40 50 50 238 250 100 50 50

429 85.80% 40 50 50 238 250 100 45 50

448 89.60% 48 50 50 232 250 100 50 50

449 89.80% 50 50 50 235 250 100 50 50

449 89.80% 45 50 50 240 250 100 50 50

442 88.40% 50 50 50 235 250 100 50 50

413 82.60% 28 50 50 232 250 100 50 50

395 79.00% 48 50 50 185 250 100 50 50

449 89.80% 48 50 50 238 250 100 50 50

447 89.40% 50 50 50 242 250 100 48 50

446 89.20% 50 50 50 232 250 100 50 50

448 89.60% 45 50 50 236 250 100 50 50

445 89.00% 40 50 50 240 250 100 45 50

363 72.60% 25 50 50 210 250 100 50 50

42 78

00190821008825 SOUMYARANJAN 

PATTANAYAK

Reg. 500 Pass 33 45

00190821008824 SOUMYARANJAN 

BISWAL

Reg. 500 Pass

34 80

00190821008823 SOUMYA RANJAN 

DAS

Reg. 500 Pass 37 80

00190821008822 SOUMYA PRASAD 

MOHANTY

Reg. 500 Pass

38 75

00190821008821 SOUMYA 

MOHANTY

Reg. 500 Pass 42 65

00190821008820 SOUMENDRA 

KUMAR SAHOO

Reg. 500 Pass

38 65

00190821008817 SMRUTIRANJAN 

NAYAK

Reg. 500 Pass 34 78

00190821008815 SHASHIKANTA 

MAJHI

Reg. 500 Pass

39 75

00190821008814 SATYARANJAN 

SAHOO

Reg. 500 Pass 37 70

00190821008813 SATYAPRAKASH 

ROUT

Reg. 500 Pass

35 83

00190821008812 SATYAJIT RATH Reg. 500 Pass 36 78

00190821008811 SATYA RANJAN 

JENA

Reg. 500 Pass

35 85

00190821008810 SANGRAM SAHOO Reg. 500 Pass 36 70

00190821008808 SANDIP KUMAR 

KHUNTIA

Reg. 500 Pass

36 73

00190821008807 SANDEEP MAITY Reg. 500 Pass 40 70

00190821008806 SAMIR GIRI Reg. 500 Pass

34 80

00190821008805 RUDRAPRATAP 

MALIK

Reg. 500 Pass 35 70

00190821008804 RUDRA KUMAR 

PADHY

Reg. 500 Pass

37 80

00190821008803 RASMIRANJAN 

DAS

Reg. 500 Pass 40 80

00190821008802 RASHMI RANJAN 

SETHI

Reg. 500 Pass

35 83

00190821008801 RANJAN DAS Reg. 500 Pass 35 75

00190821008800 RAJESHRAJ MALIK Reg. 500 Pass

36 80

00190821008799 RAJESH MOHANTY Reg. 500 Pass 37 78

00190821008798 RAHUL PRADHAN Reg. 500 Pass

38 70

00190821008797 PRAVAT KUMAR 

DAS

Reg. 500 Pass 42 80

00190821008795 PRASANTA KUMAR 

DASH

Reg. 500 Pass

41 80

00190821008794 PRAKASH KUMAR 

JENA

Reg. 500 Pass 35 80

00190821008791 PARSHURAM 

SINGHA

Reg. 500 Pass

39 70

00190821008790 NRUPENDRA 

MOHANTY

Reg. 500 Pass 38 58

00190821008789 NIHAR RANJAN 

SAMAL

Reg. 500 Pass

34 73

00190821008788 MUNA MALLICK Reg. 500 Pass 38 80

00190821008786 MADHUSUDAN 

MALIK

Reg. 500 Pass

40 80

00190821008785 KARTIKESWAR 

BEHERA

Reg. 500 Pass 38 83

00190821008784 JYOTIRANJAN 

SAHOO

Reg. 500 Pass
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461 92.20% 43 50 50 242 250 100 50 50

435 87.00% 48 50 50 233 250 100 48 50

453 90.60% 45 50 50 237 250 100 50 50

450 90.00% 48 50 50 236 250 100 43 50

440 88.00% 40 50 50 232 250 100 48 50

441 88.20% 48 50 50 238 250 100 48 50

456 91.20% 45 50 50 239 250 100 48 50

457 91.40% 43 50 50 242 250 100 48 50

393 78.60% 48 50 50 190 250 100 48 5034 7300190821011128 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

MALIK

Reg. 500 Pass

41 83

00190821008835 SATYASUBHA 

MOHANTY

Reg. 500 Pass 41 83

00190821008834 AKASH KUMAR 

MOHANTY

Reg. 500 Pass

40 80

00190821008833 TUSARKANTA 

JENA

Reg. 500 Pass 37 70

00190821008832 TRILOCHAN 

NAYAK

Reg. 500 Pass

41 80

00190821008830 SUSHANTA 

BEHERA

Reg. 500 Pass 40 83

00190821008829 SURYASNATTA 

DASH

Reg. 500 Pass

43 83

00190821008827 SRITTAM KARAN Reg. 500 Pass 36 70

00190821008826 SRITAM MAIKAP Reg. 500 Pass
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Formative 

Assessment

(H1+H2)

(H1+H2) Marks

180

184

180

176

174

182

186

146

180

166

154

174

172

182

182

184

138

152

182

164

170

170

94 75

88 81

92 89

88 76

70 68

80 71

92 90

94 89

88 83

92 89

75 79

88 86

92 88

92 74

95 90

70 75

90 83

93 89

89 90

90 85

90 90

92 91

Formative 

Assessment

H2

H1 Marks H2 Marks

Passing Criteria:

Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.

Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Formative 

Assessment

H1
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192

172

160

182

148

168

192

168

160

178

176

182

140

176

146

178

166

164

176

184

172

180

164

166

182

146

158

142

184

188

170

180

170

160

95 74

90 70

88 81

95 85

97 87

98 90

87 71

70 72

90 91

70 75

75 89

80 85

87 85

90 90

88 87

92 91

85 80

85 79

65 81

88 89

65 74

88 88

87 88

92 90

70 89

87 90

94 98

81 87

80 68

88 79

80 80

92 89

94 98

88 84
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186

182

180

178

156

182

188

188

15070 80

96 91

97 91

75 81

92 90

95 85

95 83

96 90

92 89
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